



The Mirpuri Foundation Ocean Award recognises excellence and rewards the scientific community for contributing for a beneficial impact on the health of our oceans.

The Mirpuri Foundation Ocean Award provides the opportunity to receive global recognition and gain exposure for exemplary environmental work.

JURY

The Mirpuri Foundation Ocean Award posters will be judged by an esteemed panel of Mirpuri Foundation sustainability experts.

PRIZE

A trophy for "The Mirpuri Foundation Ocean Award of the year 2022" and a prize money of €5.000 euros as a recognition for the excellent contribution for a better world, plus promotion through the Mirpuri Foundation and the Mirpuri Foundation Sailing Trophy websites and social media channels.

AWARD CEREMONY

The Mirpuri Foundation Ocean Award ceremony will be held in July 2022. The best scientific posters will also be exhibited at the "Mirpuri Foundation World Summit" and at the venue of the 3rd edition of the Mirpuri Foundation Sailing Trophy.

HOW TO APPLY

Please expose your project in a scientific poster:

Size: A2

File format: pdf, jpg or tiff (300dpi)

and send to

oceanaward@mirpurifoundation.org, until 8 June 2022, World Oceans Day.